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Questions

Where are the headquarter of the UN specialized organization the United nations
Environmental Program?

Which are the countries who set-up the Economic co-operation organization?

In which country is the voting in the elections for the European parliament obligatory?

What is the primary responsibility of the Security council of UN:

Which institution is often termed as a child of war?

Where the University for peace is established?

Scouts are a world-wide organized movement for Young people started in

What sis the present strength of members in the Economic and social council of the UN
body?

Which article of the UN Charter describer the basic procedure to make a member of the UN
Trusteeship Council:

When was Colombo Plan founded:

How many countries were original members of the united nations when first established?

Which is recently created UN institution as part of the Human Rights Machinery:

When was The United Nations Declaration signed?

What are the aims of International Monetary fund?

Answers Choice

A. Dayton.Ohio, USA

. Geneva,Switzerland
. Nairobi,Kenya

. Montevideo,Uruguay

Iran

. Pakistan
Turkey

All the above
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Denmark&nbsp;
. Portugal&nbsp;
Belgium&nbsp;

. United&nbsp;

maintain world heritage

maintain world food

maintain world award&nbsp;
maintain peace and security in the
world
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A. UN

. SAARC

. League of Nations
WHO

Kenya

Fiji
Switzerland
Costa Rica
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1912
1917
1910
1918

53
54
55
56

84
83
86
89

1949
1948
1950
1951
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. High Commissioner for Human
Rights

B. Commission on human rights
C. Human Rights council&nbsp;
D. Human Rights Institute

A. 1st January, 1942
B. 1st October, 1945
C. 1st November, 1946
D. 1st December, 1949

A. To Promote international monetary
co- operation&nbsp;

B. The expansion of international
trade and exchange rate stability

C. To assist in the removal of
exchange restricting and the
establishment of a multilateral system
of Payment
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Where is the headquarters of International Road Federation?

D-8 is also known as developing 8 for the Development and Cooperation among the
member states.What percentage of global trade is contributed by D-8

headquarter of Arab League is located at

How many members does OIC has

Where is the head office of the International Labour Organization situated?

Ban Ki-moon,present Secretary-General, is the second Asian to hold the post of Secretary
General of United Nations. Who was the first Asian?
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. Netherlands&nbsp;

Spain

. France&nbsp;

2%

6%
8%

Riyadh
Tunisia

Damascus
55

52
53

. Paris

. Moscow
. London

. Kurt Waldheim

. Trygve Lie
. Kofi Annan



