

## World Organization Online Test

C	Ougations	Americana Cheine
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Where are the headquarter of the UN specialized organization the United nations Environmental Program?	A. Dayton.Ohio, USA B. Geneva,Switzerland C. Nairobi,Kenya D. Montevideo,Uruguay
2	Which are the countries who set-up the Economic co-operation organization?	A. Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. All the above
3	In which country is the voting in the elections for the European parliament obligatory?	A. Denmark  B. Portugal  C. Belgium  D. United
4	What is the primary responsibility of the Security council of UN:	A. maintain world heritage B. maintain world food C. maintain world award  D. maintain peace and security in the world
5	Which institution is often termed as a child of war?	A. UN B. SAARC C. League of Nations D. WHO
6	Where the University for peace is established?	A. Kenya B. Fiji C. Switzerland D. Costa Rica
7	Scouts are a world-wide organized movement for Young people started in	A. 1912 B. 1917 C. 1910 D. 1918
8	What sis the present strength of members in the Economic and social council of the UN body?	A. 53 B. 54 C. 55 D. 56
9	Which article of the UN Charter describer the basic procedure to make a member of the UN Trusteeship Council:	A. 84 B. 83 C. 86 D. 89
10	When was Colombo Plan founded:	A. 1949 B. 1948 C. 1950 D. 1951
11	How many countries were original members of the united nations when first established?	A. 56 B. 50 C. 51 D. 55
12	Which is recently created UN institution as part of the Human Rights Machinery:	A. High Commissioner for Human Rights B. Commission on human rights C. Human Rights council D. Human Rights Institute
13	When was The United Nations Declaration signed?	A. 1st January, 1942 B. 1st October, 1945 C. 1st November, 1946 D. 1st December, 1949
14	What are the aims of International Monetary fund?	A. To Promote international monetary co-operation  B. The expansion of international trade and exchange rate stability C. To assist in the removal of exchange restricting and the establishment of a multilateral system of Payment

D. All the above
A. Netherlands  B. Spain C. France  D. Switzerland
ppment and Cooperation among the is contributed by D-8  A. 2% B. 4% C. 6% D. 8%
A. Riyadh B. Tunisia C. Cairo D. Damascus
A. 55 B. 52 C. 53 D. 57
our Organization situated?  A. Paris B. Geneva  C. Moscow D. London
A. Kurt Waldheim B. U.Thant C. Trygve Lie D. Kofi Annan